
Landesmeisterschaft

Kemberg16.03.2013

D.12 Zielfernrohrgewehr 2Einzelwertung -
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Reiche
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Hoffmann
Striewski
BÄchl
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Rottluff
Heindorf
Seifert
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Uwe
Hans-JÄrgen
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17759
14092
10464
23259
22745
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46748
31265
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32233
14382

SLG SchieÅclub RoÅlau e.V.
SLG G. Luger StraÅberg
SLG Horburg-MaÅlau
SLG Horburg-MaÅlau
SLG Horburg-MaÅlau
SLG Horburg-MaÅlau
SLG Halberstadt 1993
SLG G. Luger StraÅberg
SLG RoÅtrappe
SLG Blocksberg
SLG Blocksberg
SLG G. Luger StraÅberg
SLG SchieÅclub RoÅlau e.V.
SLG Blocksberg
SLG Horburg-MaÅlau
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Endergebnis

14:10
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Ort: SchieÄstÅtte: 

16.03.2013
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D.13 Zielfernrohrgewehr 3Einzelwertung -
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20390
46748
16973
26866
14092
39267
41644
16646
42221
17759
8896
10464
4805
29592
37070
36301
32095

SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG G. Luger StraÄberg
SLG Horburg-MaÄlau
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG G. Luger StraÄberg
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG G. Luger StraÄberg
SLG Piesteritz
SLG G. Luger StraÄberg
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG Horburg-MaÄlau
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG Blocksberg
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG Piesteritz
Einzelmitglied

Endergebnis

14:11

Ort: SchieÄstÅtte: 

16.03.2013

Tetzel, Karl-Heinz Rene
BÅchl, Hans-JÅrgen
Hoffmann, Wolfgang
MÅller, Heiko
Schmidt, Rainer
Seifert, JÅrgen
Gottstein, Dietmar
Dichte, Karl-Heinz
Thomas, Ingo
Schulenburg, Ralf
Pioch, Manfred
Piotrowsky, Lothar
Krause, Michael
Dippe, Frank
Schiller, Yves
Swientek, Gerhard
Baier, Michael
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Landesweiter Wettbewerb
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